Cardboard rol wreath

Instructions No. 2890
Difficulty: Advanced /47

Working time: 5 Hours

Our wreath is something different! It is made from cardboard rolls of different lengths. So you don't need
much material and still create a fantastic looking wreath. An absolute eye-catcher for the Christmas season!

This is how you make the wreath:

Saw or cut the cardboard rolls to different lengths. Our rolls measure 5 cm, 4 cm and 3 cm. Then paint them
with craft paint in white and pastel olive green. We made 8 rolls of each colour (white, pastel olive green and
natural) and size.

Glue the 5 and 3 cm rolls to a circle. Glue the 4 cm rolls to the outside of the rolls.

Paint the stars gold and glue them together with the straw stars to the wreath.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:

Article number
862387

835411
560078-01
20646

130288

Article name
VBS Cardboard rolls
VBS Straw Star- Set "Nature"

VBS Craft paint, 15 mlGold

VBS Scatter decoration star "Alya"

Handicraft saw

Qty


https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/newsletter/

