Cardboard roll wreath

Instructions No. 2890

JJJJ Difficulty: Advanced

O Working time: 5 Hours

Our **wreath** is something different! It is made from **cardboard rolls** of different lengths. So you don't need much material and still create a fantastic looking wreath. An absolute eye-catcher for the Christmas season!



This is how you make the wreath:

Saw or cut the **cardboard rolls** to different lengths. Our rolls measure 5 cm, 4 cm and 3 cm. Then paint them with**craft paint** in white and pastel olive green. We made 8 rolls of each colour (white, pastel olive green and natural) and size.

Glue the 5 and 3 cm rolls to a circle. Glue the 4 cm rolls to the outside of the rolls.

Paint the ${\bf stars}$ gold and glue them together with the ${\bf straw}$ ${\bf stars}$ to the wreath.

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
862387	VBS Cardboard rolls	1
835411	VBS Straw Star- Set "Nature"	1
21967	VBS Craft paint set "Natural Harmony"	1
560078-01	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlGold	1
20646	VBS Scatter decoration star "Alya"	1
130288	Handicraft saw	1

